Individual Best Times (Masters)

Graham Powell - (3453) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:31.31
2:32.22
2:32.42
2:32.45
2:33.40
2:33.50
2:35.86
2:36.65
2:37.35
2:37.47
2:38.86
2:39.24
2:39.89
2:40.58
2:41.80
2:42.47
2:42.67
2:43.00
2:45.46
2:45.47
2:45.47
2:46.71
2:52.87
2:52.91
2:53.89

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:45.47
2:46.71
2:52.91
2:53.89
2:45.46
2:52.87
2:42.47
2:41.80
2:39.89
2:45.47
2:40.58
2:42.67
2:43.00
2:39.24
2:37.35
2:35.86
2:38.86

2:37.47
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340
334
332
332
326
325
311
306
302
301
293
291
288
284
278
274
273
272
260
260
260
254
228
227

224

260
254
227
224
260
228
274
278
288
260
284
273
272
291
302
311
293
301

Round
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Swim
Date
28/10/06
31/10/04
29/10/05
02/11/02
24/10/03
21/10/01
25/10/09
27/04/02
30/10/11
21/07/07
19/07/08
26/10/13
28/10/16
25/10/14
14/05/17
28/10/17
04/10/14
28/03/14
26/10/18
30/10/22
15/05/15
11/09/22
26/05/18
10/10/21
08/09/19

Swim
Date
30/10/22
11/09/22
10/10/21
08/09/19
26/10/18
26/05/18
28/10/17
14/05/17
28/10/16
15/05/15
25/10/14
04/10/14
28/03/14
26/10/13
30/10/11
25/10/09
19/07/08
21/07/07

Meet

ASA National Masters 25m Champ
ASA Masters Championship 2004
ASA National Masters Champs

ASA National Masters SC Champs
ASA Masters Championships 2003
ASA National Masters SC Champs
BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009
Midland District Masters Champ

BG ASA National Masters Meet
Barnet Masters Distance Meet

Barnet Distance Meet

BG ASA Masters Meet 2013

ASA National Masters 2016

ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014
Midland Masters Meet 2017

Swim England Masters National Championships
East Region Masters Meet

2014 Midland Masters Open Meet
Swim England Masters Meet 2018
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Midland Masters 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA Masters Meet
Midland Masters 2018

East Region Masters Championships

BSBASA Masters Open Meet 2019

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Berks & S Bucks ASA Masters Meet

East Region Masters Championships

BSBASA Masters Open Meet 2019

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Midland Masters 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships
Midland Masters Meet 2017

ASA National Masters 2016

Midland Masters 2015

ASA Masters Short Course Meet 2014

East Region Masters Meet

2014 Midland Masters Open Meet

BG ASA Masters Meet 2013

BG ASA National Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2009

Barnet Distance Meet

Barnet Masters Distance Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leamington Spa
Sheffield

Barnet

Barnet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Sheffield
Newmarket
Leamington Spa
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leamington Spa
Maidenhead
Rugby
Newmarket

Maidenhead

Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Newmarket
Maidenhead
Sheffield

Rugby

Sheffield
Nuneaton
Sheffield
Leamington Spa
Sheffield
Newmarket
Leamington Spa
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Barnet

Barnet

Licence

MAS007
ASA048
ASA056
ASA029
ASA038
ASA020
MAS156
MID014

MAS275
MAS082
MAS142
MAS388
MAS639
MAS494
MAS679
MAS718
MAS492
MAS448
MAS801
MAS992
MAS533
MAS980
MAS763
MAS922
MAS868

Licence

MAS992
MAS980
MAS922
MAS868
MAS801
MAS763
MAS718
MAS679
MAS639
MAS533
MAS494
MAS492
MAS448
MAS388
MAS275
MAS156
MAS142
MAS082
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2:31.31 340 28/10/06 ASA National Masters 25m Champ Sheffield MASO007 0
2:32.42 332 H 29/10/05 ASA National Masters Champs Sheffield ASA056 0
2:32.22 334 H 31/10/04  ASA Masters Championship 2004 Sheffield ASA048 0
2:33.40 326 H 24/10/08  ASA Masters Championships 2003 Sheffield ASA038 0
2:32.45 332 H 02/11/02  ASA National Masters SC Champs Sheffield ASA029 0
2:36.65 306 H 27/04/02 Midland District Masters Champ Leamington Spa MIDO14 0
2:33.50 325 H 21/10/01 ASA National Masters SC Champs Sheffield ASA020 0
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